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Buzze is a movable and portable fitting which generates a soft, diffused light.
Thanks to the dimmer which is operated using the power button, you can
choose the atmosphere of your choice. Buzze has a sleek design. Although
this is mainly an outdoor fitting, it has been finished with the same level of
refinement as an indoor fitting. And if it gets too cold outside, simply take
Buzze inside with you to continue an unforgettable evening.

WARM WHITE
2700K / CRI 85+

black struc
khaki

white struc

250100

12581022

12581009

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp

Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Source lifetime
CRI

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.
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The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminai
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874/2012 “

2x high power LED 6.5W

3.2kg
0.1m
230V

650°

35000 hrs

85

384 Lm

26 Lm/W

18

I cable (5m) included

! pushdim-button integrated

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2 .pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on

www.supermodular.com.
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