





BUZZE IP54 LED PUSHDIM GI

Buzze is a movable and portable fitting which generates a soft, diffused light. Thanks to the dimmer which is operated using the power button, you can choose the atmosphere of your choice. Buzze has a sleek design. Although this is mainly an outdoor fitting, it has been finished with the same level of refinement as an indoor fitting. And if it gets too cold outside, simply take Buzze inside with you to continue an unforgettable evening.

Art. Nr. 12581008 SPECIFICATIONS		
Gear / Transfo		
Weight	3.2kg	
Min. Distance	0.1 m	
Power supply	230V	
IP		
Glow Wire Test	650°	
Source lifetime	35000 hrs	
CRI	85	
Lumen	384 Lm	
Efficacy	26 Lm/W	
UGR	18	
Remark	! cable (5m) included	
	! pushdim-button integrated	
This luminaire contains built-in teb lumps. AT B L E L E L E L E L E L E L E L E L E L	This label is available in other languages: http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf	

	WARM WHITE 2700K / CRI 85+
black struc	12581008
khaki	12581022
white struc	12581009



874/2012





